Numéro AMM UE Nom (de
fantaisie)

EU/1/07/418/001 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/002 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/003 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/004 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/005 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/006 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/007 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/008 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/009 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/010 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/011 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/012 Celsentri
EU/1/07/418/013 Celsentri

Dosage

150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg

300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg
300 mg

25 mg
75 mg
20 mg/ml

Forme pharmaceutique Voie

Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé

Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé

Comprimé pelliculé
Comprimé pelliculé
Solution buvable

d’administration

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

Voie orale
Voie orale
Voie orale

11

Conditionnement Contenu

primaire

flacon (PEHD/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)

flacon (PEHD/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)
blister (PVC/alu)

flacon (PEHD /alu)
flacon (PEHD /alu)
flacon (PEHD)

(Concentration)

230 ml

Présentation

60 comprimés
30 comprimés
60 comprimés
90 comprimés
180 (2 x 90)
comprimés
(conditionnement
multiple)

60 comprimés
30 comprimés
60 comprimés
90 comprimés
180 (2 x 90)
comprimés
(conditionnement
multiple)

120 comprimés
120 comprimés
1 flacon + 1
adaptateur + 1
dispositif
d’administration
pour usage oral



